Moandukaumm

VOLVO XC90 | D5

VOLVO XC90 | 3.2 AWD

VOLVO XC90 125 T

VOLVO XC90 | T6

VOLVO XC90 | D5

VOLVO XC90 1 V8

VOLVO XC90 | D5

VOLVO XC90 | 3.2 AWD

VOLVO XC90 1 D3 /D5

VOLVO XC90 12.5 T AWD

VOLVO XC90 | D5 AWD

lon

01.2011 -.

04.2010 - .

10.2002 - .

10.2002 - .

10.2002 - .

01.2005 -.

05.2006 - .

05.2006 - .

04.20009 -.

10.2012 -.

10.2007 -.

[BuraTtens

D5 Ousenb

3.2 AWD 6eH3unH

2.5 T 6eH3nH

T6 OeH3nH

D5 Ousenb

V8 6eH3nH

D5 Ousenb

3.2 AWD 6eH3uH

D3/ D5 Ousenb

2.5 TAWD
OEH3nH

D5 AWD [usenb

Nn.c.
(kB)

200
(147)

243
(179)

209
(154)

272
(200)

163
(120)

315
(232)

185
(136)

238
(175)

163
(120)

209
(154)

163
(120)

Bua
cbopku

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan



