

Модификации	Год	Двигатель	Л.С. (кВ)	Вид сборки
VOLVO XC90 I D5	01.2011 - .	D5 Дизель	200 (147)	универсал
VOLVO XC90 I 3.2 AWD	04.2010 - .	3.2 AWD бензин	243 (179)	универсал
VOLVO XC90 I 2.5 T	10.2002 - .	2.5 T бензин	209 (154)	универсал
VOLVO XC90 I T6	10.2002 - .	T6 бензин	272 (200)	универсал
VOLVO XC90 I D5	10.2002 - .	D5 Дизель	163 (120)	универсал
VOLVO XC90 I V8	01.2005 - .	V8 бензин	315 (232)	универсал
VOLVO XC90 I D5	05.2006 - .	D5 Дизель	185 (136)	универсал
VOLVO XC90 I 3.2 AWD	05.2006 - .	3.2 AWD бензин	238 (175)	универсал
VOLVO XC90 I D3 / D5	04.2009 - .	D3 / D5 Дизель	163 (120)	универсал
VOLVO XC90 I 2.5 T AWD	10.2012 - .	2.5 T AWD бензин	209 (154)	универсал
VOLVO XC90 I D5 AWD	10.2007 - .	D5 AWD Дизель	163 (120)	универсал